








































11

3.5*12mm Screw x 24

P

G

E

4*35mm Screw x 4

Angle iron x 6

Assembly Instructions

Step 24

20

Step 25

P

P

P

P

E
E

E

E E

E

E

E

E

EG

G

G

G

G

G

G

C

C

C

C

C

C

6*30mm Dowel x 6



2

2

Assembly Instructions

Step 26

21

Step 27

3.5*12mm x 9 hinge x 3

E
E

N

N

E

E
E

N

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E

N

E

3.5*12mm x 9

E

E

N

E
E

E

E



16

16

17

17

Assembly Instructions

22

Step 28

Step 29

N

N

E

E
E

E

E
E

N

N

E

E

E

E
E

E

E
E

3.5*12mm x 12 x 4

E

E

3.5*12mm x 12

E
E

E E

E

E



Assembly Instructions

Step 30

23



Assembly Instructions

Step 31

Step 32

24

30

x3

x3

4*35mm Screw x 12

D

D

D

D

D

27

28

29



25

25

26

26
27

28

27

28

x2

x2

Assembly Instructions

Step 33

25

Step 34

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

Cam Bolt x 12

A
A

A
A A

A

A
A

Cam lock x 12



25

25

26

26

26

x2

3*12mm Screw x 18 Runner 300mm x 3

DR

DR

Runner 300mm x 3

DL

DL

DL

DR

DR

Assembly Instructions

Step 35

Step 36

26

F F F

F

F

F

F

F

DL
F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F



12

31

Pivot x 5

Assembly Instructions

Step 37

27

Step 38

O
O

O O

OO



31

Assembly Instructions

Step 39

28

Step 40

U

V

Slide rail x 2

R

RR

Back plate buckle x 12

U

3*14mm Screw x 12

V

J

J

J

J

R
J

J

6*12mm Screw x 4

J




